1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0

4
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Managed
WAN Local  Port Certification
Cellular MobilComm band
(2 SIM for Redundancy) 10/100Base-TX 10/100Base-TX RS232 RS485
(ModBus) Radio Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE,  FCC
ICR-4103-EU V see Region code table EU 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
ICR-4103-A V see Region code table A 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
ICR-4103-AU V see Region code table AU 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
ICR-4103-TW V see Region code table TW 1 3 2 1 NCC V V V
ICR-4103-J V see Region code table J 1 3 2 1 RED V V V
ICR 4 1 EU03
Industrial
Cellular
Router